Place
1
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Name

Yang & Levins
Lehning & Murano
Vijit Nair & Gettler
Doyle & Nick

Shah & Vergati
Tibrewal & Pereira
Kiefer & Winegar
Reading & Allen
Mattinson & Zeitune
Goldberg & Sharma
Howard & Santiago
Zimmerman & Golden
Sapper & Shah
Uludag & Thillaikumaran
Riley & Leonard
Morency & Molyneaux
Alilaikannan & Ho

Zer & Popuri

Badia & Woleck

Barie & Nicklin

Morse & Crawford
Harvey & Colby

Hsu & La Magna
Thajeer & Pollack
Dudas & Smith
Szarpa & Jonnakuti
Cognetti & Studebaker
Behl & Kaida

Liu & sullivan
Gawronski & Mascaren...
Hari & Eklund
Bazemore & McBean
Brown & Zaken
Sahgal & Fernandes
Patel & Riley

Knauff & Hoque

Wiles & Abels
Srebotnik & Lundquist
Chaturgun & Smith
Bailey & Piscitelli

NOVIP NIP4
PRELIM RESULTS

Novice In-Person Prelim Seeds after NIP4

School
Pomperaug
St Joseph
Wilton
Coginchaug
Seymour
Joel Barlow
Joel Barlow
Wilton

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Westhill
Bethel
Darien
Darien

Pomperaug

Blind Brook Debate Tea...

Stamford

Academy of Informatio...

Staples
Bethel
Robert E. Fitch

Academy of Informatio...
Blind Brook Debate Tea...

New Canaan
Stamford

Darien

Academy of Informatio...

Westhill
Westhill
Newtown
Stamford
Staples
Manchester
King

Darien
Robert E. Fitch
Bethel
Daniel Hand
Newtown
Manchester

Coginchaug

WinPm
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PtsPm
215.50
214.50
208.50
208.50
218.00
216.00
214.00
213.50
213.50
211.00
210.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
213.50
212.50
212.50
211.50
211.50
211.00
208.70
208.50
208.50
208.50
207.50
207.00
206.00
206.00
205.50
205.00
202.00
201.50
201.30
199.50
208.50
206.50
206.50
202.50
202.50
200.50

18.67
20
20

21

20
20

21
21
24
21
23
24
21

22
23
24
24
22

opwPm
175
2209
2.75
2.00
2.50
2.00
1.75
1.50
2.50
1575
1.50
2.25
2.50
225)
2.25
2.00
175
2.25
1.50
2.00
2.67
2259
1.50
2.75
2.50
2.00
2.25
1.50
2.00
1.25
2.75
2.00
2.00
2.25
2.00
2259
175
2.00
175
2.25

OPt
25.86
25.98
26.05
25.72
26.14
26.07
25.86
25.67
25.84
25.64
25.59
25.74
26.27
26.02
26.08
25.55
25.78
25.69
257
25.69
26.04
25.89
25.81
26.25
26.27
25.97
25.53
25.58
26.16
25.55
26.02
25.79
26.19
25.63
25.56
25.70
26.17
25.91
25.58
2617

ORk
2.68
2.44
2.28
25
2.34
2.91
2.53
2.66
2.47
2.56
2.66
2.89
24
2.44
2.31
2.59
3.01
25
3.06
2.66
2.46
2.28
2.63
2.22
2.22
2.53
3.5
2.56
2.59
275
219
277
2.29
2.47
2.92
2.81
2.59
2.62
2.59
2.44

RandPm
1.08
8.08
1.67
9.58
6.65
4.43
1.50
5.81
6.13
5.99
6.19
3.58
5.31
8.14
9.21
7.7
3.55
3.63
7.92
0.67
8.48
1.62
2.64
5.98
8.92
5.96
3.29
1.86
4.87
4.25
0.93
8.02
8.78
7.7
4.81
5.66
9.10
17.72
3.88
6.64
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42
43
44
45
46
47
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Bernard & Bose
Decastro & Brickett
Aponte Flores & Sookhai
Chaudhry & Sarpong
Milewski & Fiore
Decker & Weiss

Price & Matute

Ridgefield
Bethel

Robert E. Fitch
Manchester
Manchester
Joel Barlow

Manchester

198.70
197.50
197.50
191.30
201.50
198.50
197.00

25.33
23
24
28
25
26
26

2.00
1.75

2.25
2.00
1.75

2.00
2.25

25.79
26.09
25.52
26.25
26.14
25.88
25.95

2.46
2.5
2.44
2.38
2.66
25
2.5

3.77
9.04
17.74
6.81
0.95
9.77
2.68
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